
jncaster Farming, Saturday, August 17, 1996
' New Holland

Hogs
WedncMlay, August 14, 1996

TODAY 1006
LAST MONDAY 1133
LAST YEAR 93
BARROWS AND GILTS: COM-

PARED TO MONDAY, STEADY TO
1.00 LOWR, CLOSING FULLY 1.00

LOWER.
US# 1-2 220-260 LBS. 61.00-61.50.
US#l-3 220-270 LBS 60 00-61.00;

LATE 59 00-60.00.
Frederick
Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
August 13, 1996

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 110 HEAD.

UTILITY 34.00-39.50; HIGH DRESSING
40.00-41.75; t CANNERS 28.00-33.00;
SHELLY 28.00 DOWN.

BULLS.
40.00-42.25.

YG#l 1200-1700 LBS

FED STEERS: NO CHOICE. SELECT
1000-1100 LBS. 51.00-52.00; SELECT
HOLSTEINS TO 45.25.

FED HEIFERS: SELECT 1435LBS. AT
53.50; HOLSTEINS TO 46.00.

VEAL CALVES: 302 HEAD. CHOICE
1 275 LBS. AT 59.00; GOOD 130-180

LBS. TO 39.00; CULLS 2.00-5.00 HIGH-
ER. 85-110LBS. 19.00-25.00;50-80LBS.
12.00-20.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS,
STEADY PRICES. #1 95-120 LBS.
48.00- #2 35.00-45.00; 80-90 LBS.
22.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
GOOD DEMAND! #1 90-120 LBS.
140.00- #2 80-100 LBS.
80.00115.00; BEEF X BULLS AND
HEIFERS 25.0035.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 90 HEAD, 25
HIGHER. US#l&2 60.5061.00; 225-260
LBS. #l&3 59.0060.25.

SOWS: NONE.
BOARS: 255 LBS. AT 39.50.
STOCK CATTLE: STEERS, FEW

OFFERED; 1 700 LB. AT 52.00.
HEIFERS: COUPLE BEEF TYPE 400

LBS. TO 38.00, 2 HOLSTEINS 350425
LBS. 290.00325.00.

BULLS; NONE
LAMBS: CHOICE 90100 LBS.

90.00- GOOD 65-100 LBS
90.00- GOOD 65-105 LBS
70.0080.00.

Valley Stockyards
Athens, Pa.

August 12, 1996

L Auction Inc.

SHEEP: FEW 25.00-38.00; YEAR-
LINGS 45.00-53.00.

GOATS: SMALL 15.00-26.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: BYTHE HEAD.

6 HEAD 46 LBS. AT 26.50.
HATFIELD QUALITY MEATS 60.50

PLUS BONUS ON QUALITY HOGS.
BUYING STATION HELD EVERY
TUBS. AT FOUR STATES.

Report supplied by auction
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TO

157.50.
VEAL CALVES TO 55.00.
VEALER BULL CALVES TO 75.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 25.00 AND

DOWN.
GRASSERS AND FEEDERS

16.00-46.00.
LAMBS TO 85.00.
SHEEP TO 33.00.
HOGS. 200-250, TO 61.00.
SOWS TO 50.50.
BOARS TO 39.50.
PIGS TO 37.50.
HEIFERS 32.00-50.00.
STEERS 38.25-45.00.
STEERS, FEEDER TO 45.00.
BULLS 32.50-41.75.
GOOD COWS 34.25-39.50,TOP 45.00.
COWS MEDIUM 28.50-33.75.
COWS POOR OR SMALL 27.75 AND

DOWN.
CATTLE MARKET STEADY TO

HIGHER.
CALF MARKET STEADY.
HORSES TO 610.00.
PONIES 145.00300.00.
GOATS TO 103.00.
DAIRY SALE THURS. 7:30 P.M.,

AUG. 15.

Middleburg
Livestock

MIDDLEBURG, PA
AUGUST 13, 1996

CATTLE 359... PDA ...Compared with
lait week'* sales...steeis madly strong to
1.50higher, heifers steady to strong, cows

.25 to 1.50 higher.
STEERS: few High Choice and Prime

1050/1280 lbs. 68.00-70.00, Choice

100 West Jackson Street • New Holland, Pennsylvania 17557
Office: (717) 355-7253 • FAX: (717) 355-9547

HAY & GRAIN SALE EVERY MONDAY -10:00A.M.
WED SEPT 4 WINROSS TRUCKS & TOYS 6:30PM

FRI. SEPT 13 FARM EQUIP,TRACTORS & FARM SUPPLIES 9:OOAM

1050/1550 lbs. 62.00-67.00, couple. 68.50,
Select 52,00-59.75.

HOLSTEINS; High Choice and Prime
1100/1585 Ibf. 60.00-63.75, Choice
1070/1560 lb*. 56.25-59.75, few Select

47.25-53.25.
HEIFERS: Choice 1060/1600 Ibi.

57.50-67.00, Select 49.75-57.75.
COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-

cial 37.00-41.00, couple 42.50,Cutter and
Boning Utility 3250-37.50, couple 39.00,
Canner and Low Cutter 25.75-32.00,
Shells down to 19.00.

BULLOCKS: few Select 1130/1400ibi.
45.00-49.25.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1250/1765
lbs. 38.00-44.50, one No. 2 1695 lbs.
38.25

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS; one lot
Large Frame No. 1 450/500 lbs. 68.00;
BULLS: few Medium Frame No. 1
450/700 lbs. 39.00-47.00.

CALVES 211...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 75/105 lbs. 17.00-22.00, Utility
55/85 lbs. 10.00-17.00.

FARM CALVES; No. 1 Holstein bulls
90/125 lbs. 45.0a77.00, No. 2 85/105 lbs.
20.0a35.00; few No. 1 Holstein heifers
BQ/110 lb*. 90.0ai 19.00, No. 2 70/85 lbs.
20.0a45.00. Pewbeef cross bulls and heif-
ers 75/110 lbs. 17.0a30.00.

HOGS 266...(08/12 & 13/96)..8u1k of
supply sold on Monday andreported by the
auction. Barrows and gilts steady to strong.

FEEDER PIGS 137...US 1-3 20W0 lbs
220031.00. per bead.

SHEEP SS...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
Choice 65/120 Iba. 76.0088.00, couple
90.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: few
33.0046.00.

GOATS 16... Sold by the head .

BILLIES; few Urge 38.0087.00.
KIDS; Small 13.0017.00.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
220/260 lb«. 61.30-63.00, US 1-3 230/270
Ibi. 58.25-61.50.

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hagerstown, Md>
August 13, 1996

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTERCOWS: 128HEAD. 1.00

HIGHER. UTILITY 34.5040.00; HIGH
DRESSING 40.50-42.75; CANNERS
29.0033.50; SHELLY 29.00 DOWN

BULLS; YG#l 1150-1600 LBS
39.75-4200; YG#2 37.0039.00.

FED STEERS; NO HIGH DRESSING
CHOICE OFFERED. HIGH CHOICE
1050-1300 LBS. 64.0067.75; HIGH
CHOICE 14001550 LBS. 615064.75;
HIGH CHOICE HOLSTEINS 11001450
LBS. 59.00-64.50; LOW CHOICE
51.0057.00.

SOWS: US 1-3 340/650 Ibi
46.00-54.50.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE #3-4
10501400L85.T06275;LOW CHOICE
58.0060.00.

VEAL CALVES: 203 HEAD. CHOICE
200-300LBS. TO 61.00; CULLS 85-110
LBS. 19.00-25.00; 50-80 LBS.
10.00-19.00.

BOARS; few lou 34.50-37.25,

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
2.00- LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.
45.00- #2 30.00-40.00; 80-90 LBS.
22.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLESINc/j
THE ACTION AUCTION J

Livestock Is Our Only Business

95-120 LBS. 140.00-147.00; «2 80-100
LBS. 50.00-117.00; BEEF X BULLS
25.00-35.00, 1 AT 7200.

BUTCHER HOGS: 60 HEAD, 100
LOWER. US#l-2 240-265 LBS
60.25-61.00; 220-260 LBS. #l&3
58.00-60.00; 200-215 LBS. 55.00-58.00;
280-300 LBS. 48.00-52.00.

STOCK CATTLE; 121 HEAD
STEERS MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME FEW 200-400LBS. 53.00-61.00;
400-600LBS. 45.00-57.00; 600-800 LBs’
45.00-55.00; FEW 800-900 LBS. id
49.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 35.00-44,00;
500-700 LBS. 36.00-42.00; 1 FRESH
HOLSTEIN HEIFER 550.00.

BULLS: 200-400 LBS. 47.00-62.00;
400600 LBS. 40.00-50.00; 600-800 LBS
38.00-45.00; 800-1050 LBS. 41.00-50.00

LAMBS: 25 HEAD, 8.00-10.00 LOW-
ER. CHOICE 100-130LBS. 93.00-99 00;
70-100 LBS. 95.00-103.00; 50-70 LBs’
100.00-11200.

SHEEP: FEW 30.00-41.00; YEAR-
LINGS TO 69.00.

GOATS: 1 LARGE BILLY AT 120.00;
OTHERS 65.00-92.00; MEDIUM
35.00- SMALL FLESHY
30.00- YOUNG AND THIN 30.00
AND DOWN.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,
30 HEAD, FEW 20-30LBS. 17.00-23.00.
40-60 LBS. 29.00-38.00; 60-80 LBS.
39.00- BY THE POUND CULLS
FOR SLAUGHTER. 100-140 LBS.
40.00- 150-175 LBS. 49.00-54.00;
175-200 LBS. 51.00-56.00.

SOWS: 1.00-2.00 HIGHER. 300-500
LBS. 43.00-48.00; 500-700 LBS.
48.00-52.00.

f

MAXI^OWER
MAXIPOWER, LLC

330 Fondarwhita Road * Lobanon, M 17042-7935
Fhona (717} 273-4544 * (0001 272-6294

Fax: (717) 273-BIN
Diesel, L.P., Natural gas, PTO Generators

Used Units:
70 kW diesel Onon 25 kWPTO Onan toiler & shaft
140kW diesel Maxi Power

TUES SEPT 24 QUILT, CRAFT & BUGGIES
WED SEPT 25 QUILT & CRAFT

9.00 AM

9:00 AM

EQUIPPED FOR AN AUCTION AT YOUR PLACE OROURS
ALAN OIFFENBACH AUCT.-AU2258-L

Thursday, August 22, 1996
We Will Be Selling 8 Simmental Cows Bred. . .

Also 10 Simmental Cows With Calves ByTheir Side

MONDAY J
SLAUGHTER HOGS

EARLY BIRD HOG SALE
7:30A.M.

BeefAuction IO;OQ AM.

Sett Your Hogs At New Holland SalesStables. Inc

€—
A.M.

HORSES
MULES

Selling Mon. Aug. 26 12:30PM

12:30 P.M.
S SHEEP. GOATS &

W CALVES Jf Jl 10:3i
1:30P.M.

BEEF SALE r
WEDNESDAY J

HEIFER SALE 11:00A. 1:30 P.M.COW SALE 12:00 NOON FEEDER PIG SALE

We nave (he usualrun of SO to 100 Heifers,ad ages
Loads offresh cows and springers from our regular
shippers Also some local fresh cows and springers

Roger Floyd - 717-354-4341
FAX #717-355-0706

Luke Eberly - 215-267-6608 738-1665
Homer Eberly • 215-267-3047
Ron Ranck - 717-656-9849

Ofdar B«fn:
Paul Good - 215-445-6662

THURSDAY J

BULLS. STEERS.
BEEF COWS

1:00 P.M. iSTOCKERS &

FEEDERS

Mi MGOATS, SHEEP 71 71
CALVES

Pigs
Dairy Barn and Feeder Pig Bam arecleaned and disinfected
weekly (or your protection

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
12 Miles East of Lancaster Off Route 23, New Holland, Penna.

MANAGERS
Norman & DavidKolb* 717-397*5538


